
Timberwolves Level Sponsor
1st Down Level Sponsor
Field Goal Level Sponsor
Touchdown Level Sponsor
Championship Level Sponsor
Other Amount Sponsor

$300
$500
$1000
$1500
$2000

Please make checks payable to: Woodcreek Jr. Timberwolves

Questions? Contact Juli Casillas (916) 705 - 6929
jrtwolves.com

Thank you for your support!

Total:

2025 Season

Woodcreek Jr. Timberwolves
Attn: Juli Casillas

P.O. Box 801
Roseville, CA 95747

sponsorship@jrtwolves.com

Tax ID# 68-4026149

Company Name:_____________________________________________
Contact Name:_______________________________________________
Address:____________________________________________________
City, State, Zip:_______________________________________________
Phone:_____________________________________________________
Email:______________________________________________________
Sponsored Player Name & Team: ________________________________

Sponsorship Packages


