2025 Season

Woodcreek Jr. Timberwolves Attn: Juli Casillas P.O. Box 801 Roseville, CA 95747 sponsorship@jrtwolves.com

Tax ID# 68-4026149

Company Name: Contact Name: Address:			
City, State, Zip:			
Phone:Email:			
Sponsored Player Name & Team:			
Sponsorship Packages			
Timberwolves Level Sponsor		\$300	
1st Down Level Sponsor		\$500	
Field Goal Level Sponsor		\$1000	
Touchdown Level Sponsor		\$1500	
Championship Level Sponsor		\$2000	
Other Amount Sponsor			
	Total		

Please make checks payable to: Woodcreek Jr. Timberwolves

Questions? Contact Juli Casillas (916) 705 - 6929 jrtwolves.com

Thank you for your support!